1:30 PM

SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

Agenda Items -

1:30

1:50

2:10

2:30

2:50

3:10

3:30

3:50

July 24, 2012
AGENDA
(Times are approximate)
333 Borthwick Avenue Site Plan
(HCA Health Services of NH)
105 Bartlett Street Site Plan
(Ricci Supply Company)
127 Parrott Avenue Site Plan

(127 Parrott Avenue, LLC/Hoefle, Phoenix, Gormley & Roberts, PA)

Sanderson Fields Subdivision
(Sanderson Revo Trust) (Referred back to TAC by Planning Board)

120, 100 & 80 Spaulding Turnpike Site Plan
(Richard P. Fecteau — Port City Nissan)

2995 Lafayette Road Amended Site Plan
(Service Credit Union)

1190 Lafayette Road Amended Site Plan
(Comfort Inn/MacLeod Enterprises)

1390-1400 Lafayette Road Site Plan
(4 Amigos, LLC) (Referred back to TAC by Planning Board)

NOTICE TO MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC WHO ARE HEARING IMPAIRED
If you wish to attend a meeting and need assistance, please contact
the Human Resources Office at 610-7270 one week prior to the meeting.



