SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

1:30 PM July 24, 2012

AGENDA

(Times are approximate)

Agenda Items -

1:30	333 Borthwick Avenue (HCA Health Services of NH)	Site Plan
1:50	105 Bartlett Street (Ricci Supply Company)	Site Plan
2:10	127 Parrott Avenue (127 Parrott Avenue, LLC/Hoefle, Phoe	Site Plan enix, Gormley & Roberts, PA)
2:30	Sanderson Fields (Sanderson Revo Trust)	Subdivision (Referred back to TAC by Planning Board)
2:50	120, 100 & 80 Spaulding Turnpike (Richard P. Fecteau – Port City Nissan)	Site Plan
3:10	2995 Lafayette Road (Service Credit Union)	Amended Site Plan
3:30	1190 Lafayette Road (Comfort Inn/MacLeod Enterprises)	Amended Site Plan
3:50	1390-1400 Lafayette Road (4 Amigos, LLC)	Site Plan (Referred back to TAC by Planning Board)